Fecha
(DD/MM)

9-Jul

17-Jul
17-Jul
21-Jul
22-Jul
23-Jul
24-Jul
24-Jul
30-Jul

Asignatura

Lenguaje
Artes
Tecnologia
Quimica
Inglés
Biologia
Artes
Tecnologia
Matematica

CALENDARIO JULIO

Curso

82B
89B
82B
89B
82B
89B
8B
89B
8B

Tipo de Evaluacién

Prueba Libro

Instalacion monocopia
Presentacién Turismo
Evaluacién

Lectura complementaria
Prueba

Pautas

Pautas

Prueba

Profesor

Ingrid Curillan
Claudia Araneda
Claudia Araneda
Karen Gonzdlez
Vivian Riquelme
Gonzalo Vidal
Claudia Araneda
Claudia Araneda
Victor Rubio

%

20%
20%
15%
25%
15%
20%
10%
10%
15%



